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1/1/2025 10.07% 15,679,161    48,290,536    32.47% 556,664      6,084,606      940.00        86.00          78.33                  7.17            274,424      (17,557,154)    -                   4,481,037      
1/1/2026 10.00% 4,481,037      45,468,324    9.86% 608,461      6,693,066      1,034.00     94.00          86.17                  7.83            -                     118,315      (7,081,624)      -                   4,210,794      
1/1/2027 10.00% 4,210,794      48,483,501    8.69% 669,307      7,362,373      1,137.40     103.40        94.78                  8.62            -                     112,636      (7,621,949)      -                   4,063,853      
1/1/2028 5.00% 4,063,853      51,130,074    7.95% 368,119      7,730,492      1,194.27     56.87          99.52                  4.74            -                     107,278      (8,084,408)      -                   3,817,215      
1/1/2029 5.00% 3,817,215      53,757,570    7.10% 386,525      8,117,016      1,253.98     59.71          104.50                4.98            -                     104,090      (8,208,682)      -                   3,829,639      
1/1/2030 5.00% 3,829,639      56,286,228    6.80% 405,851      8,522,867      1,316.68     62.70          109.72                5.22            -                     110,311      (8,188,628)      -                   4,274,188      
1/1/2031 5.00% 4,274,188      58,977,898    7.25% 426,143      8,949,010      1,382.51     65.83          115.21                5.49            -                     92,684        (10,781,171)    -                   2,534,711      
1/1/2032 5.00% 2,534,711      59,404,607    4.27% 447,451      9,396,461      1,451.64     69.13          120.97                5.76            -                     124,978      (5,409,542)      -                   6,646,607      
1/1/2033 5.00% 6,646,607      65,383,792    10.17% 469,823      9,866,284      1,524.22     72.58          127.02                6.05            -                     197,886      (8,819,944)      -                   7,890,833      
1/1/2034 5.00% 7,890,833      68,325,789    11.55% 493,314      10,359,598    1,600.43     76.21          133.37                6.35            -                     255,709      (7,611,604)      -                   10,894,536    
1/1/2035 5.00% 10,894,536    72,706,663    14.98% 517,980      10,877,578    1,680.45     80.02          140.04                6.67            -                     304,793      (10,580,183)    -                   11,496,725    
1/1/2036 4.00% 11,496,725    74,394,854    15.45% 435,103      11,312,681    1,747.67     67.22          145.64                5.60            -                     375,346      (7,107,176)      -                   16,077,575    
1/1/2037 4.00% 16,077,575    79,832,216    20.14% 452,507      11,765,188    1,817.58     69.91          151.46                5.83            -                     444,631      (11,700,731)    -                   16,586,663    
1/1/2038 4.00% 16,586,663    81,145,954    20.44% 470,608      12,235,796    1,890.28     72.70          157.52                6.06            -                     517,039      (7,942,507)      -                   21,396,991    
1/1/2039 4.00% 21,396,991    86,463,245    24.75% 489,432      12,725,228    1,965.89     75.61          163.82                6.30            -                     629,265      (9,920,323)      -                   24,831,161    
1/1/2040 4.00% 24,831,161    90,158,571    27.54% 509,009      13,234,237    2,044.53     78.64          170.38                6.55            -                     701,001      (12,099,352)    -                   26,667,047    
1/1/2041 4.00% 26,667,047    91,955,054    29.00% 529,369      13,763,606    2,126.31     81.78          177.19                6.82            -                     743,818      (13,197,870)    -                   27,976,601    
1/1/2042 4.00% 27,976,601    93,219,126    30.01% 550,544      14,314,151    2,211.36     85.05          184.28                7.09            -                     843,214      (9,164,905)      -                   33,969,061    
1/1/2043 4.00% 33,969,061    98,864,704    34.36% 572,566      14,886,717    2,299.82     88.45          191.65                7.37            -                     968,974      (12,609,303)    -                   37,215,449    
1/1/2044 4.00% 37,215,449    101,512,144  36.66% 595,469      15,482,185    2,391.81     91.99          199.32                7.67            -                     1,119,372   (8,799,168)      -                   45,017,838    
1/1/2045 4.00% 45,017,838    108,219,758  41.60% 619,287      16,101,473    2,487.48     95.67          207.29                7.97            -                     1,200,462   (19,147,125)    -                   43,172,648    
1/1/2046 0.00% 43,172,648    105,209,182  41.04% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,221,154   (13,957,362)    -                   46,537,913    
1/1/2047 0.00% 46,537,913    107,908,534  43.13% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,313,443   (14,000,299)    -                   49,952,529    
1/1/2048 0.00% 49,952,529    111,005,849  45.00% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,388,004   (15,426,557)    -                   52,015,448    
1/1/2049 0.00% 52,015,448    113,375,165  45.88% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,404,022   (18,391,672)    -                   51,129,271    
1/1/2050 0.00% 51,129,271    113,425,204  45.08% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,394,140   (17,335,345)    -                   51,289,538    
1/1/2051 0.00% 51,289,538    115,159,977  44.54% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,408,612   (16,607,180)    -                   52,192,444    
1/1/2052 0.00% 52,192,444    118,166,564  44.17% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,490,798   (12,457,545)    -                   57,327,169    
1/1/2053 0.00% 57,327,169    125,734,909  45.59% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,521,448   (20,505,928)    -                   54,444,162    
1/1/2054 0.00% 54,444,162    126,007,407  43.21% -                  16,101,473    2,487.48     -                  207.29                -                  -                     1,545,030   (13,031,119)    -                   59,059,545    
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